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Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Contact Group Name: Moreland/Anderson Preet Group
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Members:  

Alessandra Dupont (dupontalessandra1@gmail.com)
dupontalessandra1@gmail.com

Ann Mosatti (afinndorian@gmail.com) afinndorian@gmail.com
Betsy Combier (betsy.combier@gmail.com)

betsy.combier@gmail.com
Betsy Combier @ Parent Advocates betsy@parentadvocates.org
Candice Bernstein (tourcandy@gmail.com)

tourcandy@gmail.com
Carl  (AmericansforLegalReform@yahoo.com)

AmericansforLegalReform@yahoo.com
Carl Lanzisera (lanzisera@msn.com) lanzisera@msn.com
Caroline Prochotska Rogers Esq. (caroline@cprogers.com)

caroline@cprogers.com
Catherine Wilson wilpowermom@optonline.net
Christine Anderson (ca516294@aol.com)

ca516294@aol.com
Christine C. Anderson (tallawah@earthlink.net)

tallawah@earthlink.net
Eleanor Capogrosso (eleanor.capogrosso@gmail.com)

eleanor.capogrosso@gmail.com
Eleanor Capogrosso Esq. (Eleanor@capogrosso.com)

Eleanor@capogrosso.com
Elena Ruth Sassower @ Center Of Judicial Accountability, Inc. (cja@judgewatch.org)

cja@judgewatch.org
Elena Ruth Sassower @ Center Of Judicial Accountability, Inc. (elena@judgewatch.org)

elena@judgewatch.org
ELIOT BERNSTEIN (iviewit@iviewit.tv) iviewit@iviewit.tv
Frank Brady @ Expose Corrupt Courts (CorruptCourts@gmail.com)

CorruptCourts@gmail.com
Frank Brady aka Kevin McKeown (kmck22333@gmail.com)

kmck22333@gmail.com
Galit Shalev GalitShalev@aol.com
Gizella Weisshaus (GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com)

GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com
iviewit@gmail.com iviewit@gmail.com
Jackie Weaver (jaweaver13@yahoo.com) jaweaver13@yahoo.com
Kevin R. Hall (kh.itconsultingsalesoffices@gmail.com)

kh.itconsultingsalesoffices@gmail.com
Kevin R. Hall, Esquire changecourtsnow@gmail.com
Kim Lurie divorcecoach@msn.com
Luisa Esposito CAST39@aol.com
Margarita Walter (margaritawa@yahoo.com)

margaritawa@yahoo.com
Mary Keon @ The Westchester Guardian (wguardianmaryads@aol.com)

wguardianmaryads@aol.com
Pamela Carvel (estatecrimes@gmail.com)

estatecrimes@gmail.com
Pat Handley (cpsvm@yahoo.com) cpsvm@yahoo.com
Suzanne McCormick (svm231@aol.com) svm231@aol.com
William Galison (wgalison@aol.com) wgalison@aol.com
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Yoel Weisshaus (yoelweisshaus@yahoo.com)
yoelweisshaus@yahoo.com

Yoel Weisshaus, College Council Member @ Bergen Community College; Teaneck NJ (yweisshaus@mybergen.org)
yweisshaus@mybergen.org


